
                                               

31.01.2014 

Hart District Council - Hackney Carriage Tariff  
 

METER RATE TARIFF 1 (DAYTIME) 
 

 

(A) 
 

Any hiring commencing between 07.00 and 22.59 hrs Monday to Saturday 
(UNLESS METER RATE 2 or 3 APPLIES) for the first 5/13ths mile (676.9 
yards/619.0 metres) or the first 3 minutes and 2.0 seconds or uncompleted 
part 

 
£2.60 

 

(B) 
 

For each subsequent (or part) 1/13th mile (135.4 yards/123.8 metres) or 36.4 
seconds or uncompleted part 

 

20p 

 

METER RATE TARIFF 2 (EVENINGS, SUNDAY & BANK HOLIDAYS) 
 

 
(A) 

 

Any hiring commencing between 23.00 and 06.59 on any day, or any hiring 
commencing at any time on a Sunday or a Bank/Public Holiday (UNLESS 
METER TARIFF RATE 3 APPLIES) for the first 5/13ths mile (676.9 yards/619.0 
metres) or the first 3 minutes and 2.0 seconds or uncompleted part 

 
£3.90 

 

(B) 
 

For each subsequent (or part) 1/13th mile (135.4 yards/123.8 metres) or 36.4 
seconds or uncompleted part 

 

30p 

 

METER RATE TARIFF 3 (CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR PERIOD) 
 

 

(A) 
 

Any hiring commencing between 21.00 and 23.59 on Christmas Eve or New 
Year’s Eve, or any hiring commencing at any time on Christmas Day (25 
Dec), or Boxing Day (26 Dec), or New Years Day (01 Jan), for the first 5/13ths 
mile (676.9 yards/619.0 metres) or the first 3 minutes and 2.0 seconds or 
uncompleted part 

 
£5.20 

 

(B) 
 

For each subsequent (or part) 1/13th mile (135.4 yards/123.8 metres) or 36.4 
seconds or uncompleted part 

 

40p 

 

EXTRA CHARGES 
 

 

(A) 
 

For each additional passenger in excess of 4 (four) 
 

£1.00 
 

(B) 
 

Any fouling to the interior of the cab making it unfit for further 
hiring (at the discretion of the driver)  

 

Up to a maximum 
of £100 

 

(C) 

 

For any hiring made by telephone or other prior arrangement 
 

£1.00 
 

The driver may request payment of the full fare, or a deposit, in advance of 
departure. 

 

Administered by the Head of Regulatory Services, Hart District Council. 01252 622122 


